
Place Name County

1 Hallie Woolverton Anderson
2 Hannah McShan Nacogdoches
3 Lane Fomby Newton
4 Kaylee White Rusk
5 Lilyann Beard Houston
6 Keegan Tackett Henderson

7 tie Clara Brown Smith
7 tie Bree Fite Upshur

8 Khade Irwin Angelina
9 Joi Burks Harrison

10 Jacob Benton Cherokee

1 Kasey Rhodes Wood
2 Makenzie Craft Upshur
3 Andi Beth Gardner Nacogdoches
4 Addison Bowman Anderson
5 Emmeline Brown Smith
6 Charles Rodriguez Rusk
7 Macayla Burnett Henderson
8 Keadyn Tesillo Angelina
9 Luke Hopson Newton

10 tie Brooke Barron Cherokee
10 tie Baylee Whiteside Shelby

11 Gabbie Graves Gregg
12 Layla Tucker Tyler
13 Emily Henderson Houston

1 Clara Helvey Smith
2 Raleigh Rhodes Wood
3 Olivia Clifton Rusk
4 Landen Hooks Tyler
5 Madeline Woolverton Anderson

6 tie Mya Stuart Harrison
6 tie Landry Beaver Houston

7 Avery Lawson Shelby
8 Allyson Behan Newton

1 Kallie Stephens Houston
2 Kate Helvey Smith
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3 Addyson Franklin Nacogdoches
4 Jackson Wallis Wood
5 Victoria McFall Anderson

6 tie Tessa Benton Cherokee
6 tie Elgin Crawford Shelby

7 Janelle Edwards Henderson

Intermediate Protein
1 Jayden Taylor Upshur
2 Joshua Tesillo Angelina
3 Winter Curry Rusk
4 Emma McShan Nacogdoches
5 Julia Lamb Harrison

6 tie Weston Rogers Anderson
6 tie Sasha Graves Gregg

7 Alexus Richey Wood
8 Paden Wilcox Cherokee
9 Raylee Askew Shelby

10 Anna Cole Henderson

1 Kristyn Spence Upshur
2 Emma Gibson Houston
3 McKenna Bowman Anderson
4 Helena Bautista-Mathias Wood
5 Katelyn Anderson Nacogdoches
6 Laurie Gentry Cherokee
7 Victoria Rodriguez Rusk
8 Lillie Pierce Harrison
9 Colton Hemphill Henderson

10 Maelynn McKinney Shelby

1 Andrew Childress Henderson
2 Addison Putnam Harrison
3 Matthew Self Nacogdoches
4 Angela "Maggie" Turk Shelby
5 Erika Vasquez Anderson
6 Riley Beaver Houston
7 Allie Durrett Cherokee

1 Maggie Mayes Upshur
2 Callie Dorsett Nacogdoches
3 Brandelyn Cochran Rusk
4 Bryce Parish Henderson
5 Rena Clark Shelby
6 Shelby Coker Houston
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Intermediate Grains
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1 Rachel Self Nacogdoches
2 Peter Cole Henderson
3 Carmen Coldiron Houston

1 Cheristopher Childress Henderson
2 Christina McElhany Houston
3 Anna Bardwell Panola
4 Madeline Kovacs Cherokee
5 Brianna Puntch Angelina
6 Jenna Haney Wood
7 Merritt Banks Nacogdoches

1 Taylor Castillo Angelina
2 Caitlin Herman Cherokee
3 Justin McGuire Anderson
4 Jacob Cole Henderson
5 Brentton Jenkins Harrison
6 Matthew Davis Nacogdoches

1 Rozalinn Runnels Angelina
2 Kierney Wallis Wood
3 Kinley Jones Henderson
4 Klover Bowen Upshur
5 Claire Scheppler Anderson

1 Kasey Rhodes Wood
2 Autumn Alford Shelby
3 Raleigh Rhodes Wood
4 Aubrey Rosser Angelina
5 Addyson Franklin Nacogdoches

additional entries Avery Humphries Nacogdoches
" Joi Burks Harrison
" Jackson Wallis Wood
" Kaylee White Rusk
" Luke Hopson Newton
" Addison Lloyd Shelby
" Macey Rutherford Rusk
" Noel Fajardo Harrison
" Emmalee McKinney Shelby
" Lane Grey Smith

Junior Poster Contest

Intermediate Poster Contest

Senior Protein

Senior Fruit & Vegetable

Senior Grains

Senior Dairy

Page 3



2018 DISTRICT 5 4-H 
FOOD AND NUTRITION EXTRAVAGANZA RESULTS

1 Kristyn Spence Upshur
2 Calista Turner Henderson
3 Hannah Bowles Wood
4 Lillie Pierce Harrison
5 Brandelyn Cochran Rusk

additional entries Addison Putnam Harrison
" Cassity Turner Henderson

1 Kennedy Foster Cherokee
2 Kierney Wallis Wood
3 Klover Bowen Upshur
4 Christina McElhany Houston
5 Jenna Haney Wood

Place Team Members County/Team
Junior

1 C lara Brown Smith
Clara Helvey
Emmeline Brown
Katherine Helvey

Intermediate
1 Addison Putnam Harrison

Julia Lamb
Lillie Pierce

Place County/Team Name Members
Junior - Nutritious Snacks

1 Houston/The Whisk Takers Hali, Landry, Baylee, Jilli
2 Smith/Sizzling Sisters Clara, Emmeline, Kate, Clara, Tessa
3 Rusk/Rusk Co. Junior Team Olivia, Jordis, Charles, Taylor, Abigail
4 Smith/The 4 Chefs Nathan, Bethany, Abby, Lane
5 Henderson/Hend. Co.Team 4 Keegan, Janelle, Macayla, Charlsie

additional entries Houston/County Cooking Gals Kallie, Lilyann, Madilyn
" Cherokee/Cloverleaf Jr B Jenna, Kaci, Brianna, Makenzie, Lacey
" Shelby/Shelby Co. Team 1 Addison, Elgin, Kendyl
" Panola/Taste Blasters Emorie, Madalin, Addalin
" Cherokee/Cloverleaf Jr A Brooke, Cooper, Emily, Rachel

Junior - Main Dish
1 Wood/Homecooking Hippies Maggie, Jackson, Raleigh, Kasey
2 Nacogdoches/Little Sizzlers Hannah, Hannah, Addyson, AndiBeth,Cayman
3 Shelby/Shelby Co. Team 2 Hannah, Laura, Gracie, Wade
4 Anderson/Anderson Co.Juniors Victoria, Addison, Hayvan

Senior Poster Contest

Food/Nutrition Quiz Bowl

Food Challenge
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5 Harrison/Diva Dicers Mya, Jayden, Katelyn, Adriana, Lillie
additional entries Houston/Healthy Hearts Hunter, Emily, Chassidy

" Nacogdoches/Spice Girle Rylee,Emory, Avery, Maddie
" San Augustine/The Unthinkables Isabelle, Trace, Leah

Intermediate - Main Dish
1 Anderson/And. Co.Intermediates Brianna, McKenna, Erika
2 Houston/Cooking Cowgirls Emma, Trinity, Shelby, Riley
3 Harrison/Shakers & Bakers Addison, Julia, Lillie
4 Houston/The Incredibles Crystal, Patrick, Payton
5 Cherokee/Cloverleaf Int. A Halle, Mary, Chloe, Isaack, Katie

additional entries Smith/Fabulous Four Jake, Arianna, Elizabeth, Olivia
" Rusk/Rusk Co. Int. Team A Brandelyn, Wayne, Diana

Intermediate - Nutritious Snacks
1 San Augustine/The Noodles Hanna, Courtney, Skylor, Cassidy
2 Henderson/Chuck Wagon Gang Calista, Cassity, Bryce, Colton
3 Nacogdoches/All Fired Up Emma, Christopher, Audrey, Katelyn, Bella
4 Houston/Chop It Like It's Hot Aallyah, Nikki, Jadein, Kynnedy
5 Rusk/Rusk Co.Int. Team B Peyton, Winter, Diana

additional entries Cherokee/Cloverleaf Int. B Allie, Kenslee, Cayden, Tori
" Shelby/Shelby Co. Team 3 Maggie, Raylee, Rena, Maelynn
" Smith/Arp Intermediate Ashely, Michael, Madison, Kaylynn

Senior 
1 Angelina/Shakers & Bakers Emily, Grayson, Kiimberlin, Samantha
2 Angelina/Lone Star 4-H Brianna, Zachary, Taylor, Austin, Blake
3 Jasper/The Geek Squad Gabby, Elisabeth, Jacy
4 Wood/Spice Girls Jenna, Kierney, Hannah
5 Panola/Dream Team Anna, Darlene, Hayden

additional entries Henderson/Hend. Co.Team 2 Jacob, Peter, Hayden, Lauren
" Harrison/Maroon Masters Brentton, Lauren, Monica
" Smith/Arp Senior Hannah, Timothy, Kelvin, Audrionna

Mixed - Main Dish
1 Henderson/Hend. Co. Team 3 Anna, Eli, Amelia, Molly, Kylie
2 Panola/Texas Kitchen Meredith, Baylor, Chelsea
3 Angelina/Melon Heads Zain, Adron, Clayton, Thomas, Khade
4 Angelina/Hot Tamales Ty, Valerie, Breiley, Aubrey, Aubree
5 Wood/Diamond Divas Breanna, Emma, Payton

additional entries Harrison/JAMS Leanne, Joi, Sheldon, Mayson

Mixed - Fruits & Vegetables
1 Nacogdoches/The Dream Team Matthew, Rachel, Callie
2 Tyler/Tyler Co. Country Cookers Madison, Abby, Emma
3 Angelina/Jamaican Me Hungry Lindy, Joseph, Keadyn, Bradyn
4 Houston/Dice Crew Olivia, Alexander, Gracie, Shawna
5 Henderson/Hend. Co. Team 1 Kinley, Halie, Leighann
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additional entries Harrison/Network Gourmet Dallin, Alera, Emily, Jaxon

Place County Name/Members
Junior Team

1 Wood Kasey Rhodes
Jackson Wallace
Raleigh Rhodes

2 Smith Clara Helvey
Katherine Helvey
Lane Grey
Abigail Palecek

3 Smith Clara Brown
Emmaline Brown
Bethany Garcia
Nathaniel Hill

4 Nacogdoches Avery Humphreys
Hannah McShan
Hannah Miller

5 Nacogdoches Cayman Brown
Addison Franklin
Andi Beth Gardner

Intermediate Team
1 Nacogdoches Katelyn Anderson

Emma McShan
Chris Resendiz

2 Harrison Lillie Pierce
Addison Putnam
Julia Lamb

3 Nacogdoches Callie Dorsett
Matthew Self
Audrey Kirk

4 Smith Arianna Boley
Jake Johnson
Elizabeth Palecek
Olivia Rai

5 Houston Kennedy Sallee
Olivia Ice

Ag ID 
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Shelby Coker

Senior Team
1 Nacogdoches Merritt Banks

William Cain
Rachel Self
Matthew Davis

2 Cherokee Team 1 Kennedy Foster
Madisyn Foster
Livia Sessions

3 Cherokee Team 2 Emily Arnwine
Caitlyn Herman
Conner Sessions

Junior Individual
1 Wood Kasey Rhodes
2 Wood Jackson Wallace
3 Smith Abby Palecek
4 Angelina Aubrey Rosner
5 Smith Clara Brown

additional entries Tyler Landen Hooks
" Wood Raleigh Rhodes
" Rusk Taylor Rutherford
" Nacogdoches Logan Brown
" Nacogdoches Hannah Miller
" Smith Clara Helvey
" Smith Lane Gray
" Upshur Makenzie Craft
" Smith Nathan Hill
" Smith Emmeline Brown
" Nacogdoches Hannah McShan
" Harrison Mya Stuart
" Houston Hunter Coker
" Nacogdoches Avery Humphreys
" Smith Kate Helvey
" Smith Bethany Garcia
" Nacogdoches Andi Beth Gardner
" Nacogdoches Cayman Brown
" Nacogdoches Addyson Franklin

1 Henderson Andrew Childress
2 Nacogdoches Emma McShan
3 Cherokee Laurie Gentry

Intermediate Individual
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4 Cherokee Jackson Foster
5 Rusk Peyton Clifton

additional entries Upshur Jayden Taylor
" Rusk Amelie White
" Harrison Lillie Pierce
" Nacogdoches Matthew Self
" Nacogdoches Katelyn Anderson
" Angelina Valerie Runnels                                                                                                                                       
" Jasper Amy Taylor
" Houston Shelby Coker
" Upshur Maggie Mayes
" Nacogdoches Chris Resendiz
" Harrison Julia Lamb
" Nacogdoches Callie Dorsett
" Smith Arianna Boley
" Houston Kynnedy Sallee
" Harrison Addison Putnam
" Smith Elizabeth Palecek
" Smith Olivia Rai
" Nacogdoches Audrey Kirk
" Cherokee Paden Wilcox
" Smith Jake Johnson
" Houston Olivia Ice
" Smith Ashley Golay
" Upshur Kristen Spence

Senior Individual
1 Henderson Christopher Childress
2 Wood Kierney Wallis
3 Harrison Brentton Jenkins
4 Nacogdoches Rachel Self
5 Cherokee Livia Sessions

additional entries Harrison Lauren Hicks
" Cherokee Madisyn Foster
" Jasper Case VanDevender
" Nacogdoches Merritt Banks
" Houston Christina McElhany
" Wood Jenna Haney
" Nacogdoches Matthew Davis
" Cherokee Caitlin Herman
" Cherokee Kennedy Foster
" Angelina Brianna Puntch
" Cherokee Connor Sessions
" Nacogdoches Will Cain
" Cherokee Emily Arnwine Page 8
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